
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17713197

2 17696720

3 17347127

4 349573

5 344272

6 5142

7 159

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 5 19195 286 19486 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 1 10731 115 10847 1 0

4 Dhanbad 12 16245 382 16639 0 0

5 Dumka 0 4606 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 25 51101 1048 52174 8 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 5 9874 38 9917 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 1 19408 186 19595 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 8 12739 136 12883 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7816 57 7873 0 0

16 Lohardaga 6 6626 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13735 197 13932 0 0

20 Ranchi 76 84822 1585 86483 8 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 1 7113 92 7206 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12944 133 13078 0 0

144 344255 5142 349541 17 0
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4 Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 4653 days 13787 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.48%

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.01% 0.01%
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(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344255 17

Number of Death 5142 0

Number of Negative cases 17315697 31430

Number of Positive cases 349541 32

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17681933 31264

Total Number of Samples Tested 17665258 31462

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 20.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



1 Bokaro 2894 10962 13856
2 Chatra 3602 5456 9058
3 Deoghar 1052 1605 2657
4 Dhanbad 4721 9609 14330
5 Dumka 1905 3392 5297
6 East Singhbhum 3164 13989 17153
7 Garhwa 1590 1669 3259
8 Giridih 2264 5140 7404
9 Godda 984 1985 2969

10 Gumla 1847 1911 3758
11 Hazaribagh 3490 7651 11141
12 Jamtara 2310 2659 4969
13 Khunti 827 414 1241
14 Koderma 1989 2822 4811
15 Latehar 1752 1526 3278
16 Lohardaga 968 380 1348
17 Pakur 1328 2115 3443
18 Palamu 1966 3719 5685
19 Ramgarh 1432 7039 8471
20 Ranchi 4134 9574 13708
21 Sahebganj 1444 1936 3380
22 Seraikela Kharsawan 2101 4031 6132
23 Simdega 801 2226 3027
24 West Singhbhum 3065 3444 6509

Total 51,630 1,05,254 1,56,884

VACCINATION ON 20-12-2021 ,report generated on 20-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose1 
Coverage as 
on 20-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose2 
Coverage as 
on 20-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Total Doses 
Administere
d as on 20-
Dec-2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 19-Dec-

2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 20-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1117620 74% 626105 42% 1743725 9767 13856

Chatra 762571 513483 67% 253081 33% 766564 7874 9058

Deoghar 1091021 808932 74% 452649 41% 1261581 2452 2657

Dhanbad 1962929 1345508 69% 721766 37% 2067274 12705 14330

Dumka 966254 758208 78% 454298 47% 1212506 7391 5297

East Singhbhum 1677341 1485308 89% 973420 58% 2458728 15596 17153

Garhwa 967235 648872 67% 329080 34% 977952 4767 3259

Giridih 1788159 1171188 65% 624745 35% 1795933 4785 7404

Godda 960484 683112 71% 400842 42% 1083954 3625 2969

Gumla 749648 522487 70% 299561 40% 822048 4864 3758

Hazaribagh 1268283 962783 76% 563120 44% 1525903 8723 11141

Jamtara 578419 445585 77% 225713 39% 671298 4182 4969

Khunti 388921 317674 82% 182610 47% 500284 2588 1241

Koderma 523737 402543 77% 227859 44% 630402 4107 4811

Latehar 531575 383672 72% 186672 35% 570344 3795 3278

Lohardaga 337666 213509 63% 140394 42% 353903 896 1348

Pakur 658399 527845 80% 234375 36% 762220 6974 3443

Palamu 1418455 953732 67% 606216 43% 1559948 8731 5685

Ramgarh 694244 548753 79% 313832 45% 862585 4583 8471

Ranchi 2130936 1657950 78% 966660 45% 2624610 13778 13708

Sahebganj 841308 641928 76% 293372 35% 935300 2707 3380

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 566582 73% 297488 38% 864070 5049 6132

Simdega 438419 311078 71% 215555 49% 526633 1962 3027

West Singhbhum 1098527 780305 71% 416274 38% 1196579 6678 6509

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,77,68,657 74% 1,00,05,687 41% 2,77,74,344 1,48,579 1,56,884

DOSE WISE COVERAGE
PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 20 Dec 2021 09:30 PM


